Sunday Running Order

Ring 1 Open JWW (14 dogs)

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12402 Ax Miniature Schnauzer Sara Davis
12201 Kelli Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16401 Bay Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
16403 Cali Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
16404 Jake Border Collie Debra Spaul

16815 Branch Border Collie Karen Winter

16407 Duncan English Cocker Sally Norris

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16408 Jax Golden Retriever Laurie Kolo

16409 Rush Golden Retriever Valerie Taylor

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20403 Sigma Border Collie Peter Cinotto
20404 Bryn Border Collie Mary MacKenzie
20606  Griffin Aussie Valerie Hewitt
20609 Bindi Aussie Norman Drabek
20405 Duke Toller Kryshelle Jacobs

Ring 1 Novice JWW (10 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12202 Grover Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope

12403 Tilly All American Dog Sydnie Schneider
JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16201 Andre Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
16402 Kezi Shetland Sheepdog Laura Brandenburg
JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16202 Scotch Golden Retriever Karen Scopel

16410 Xena Aussie Carolyn Williams
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20201 Piper Aussie Mary Grooms

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20203 vy Standard Poodle
20204  Lightning GSD

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20002 Sprite Golden Retriever

Ring 1 Novice Standard (7 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12202  Grover Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope
Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16201 Andre Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16202 Scotch Golden Retriever Karen Scopel
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20201 Piper Aussie Mary Grooms
Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20203 vy Standard Poodle Tara Carsrud
20204 Lightning GSD Christopher Plank
Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20002 Sprite Golden Retriever Ana Schnellmann

Ring 1 Open Standard (13 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

Tara Carsrud
Christopher Plank

Ana Schnellmann

12402 Ax Miniature Schnauzer Sara Davis
12403 Tilly All American Dog Sydnie Schneider
12201 Kelli Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16401 Bay Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
16402 Kezi Shetland Sheepdog Laura Brandenburg
16403 Cali Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
16404 Jake Border Collie Debra Spaul

16407 Duncan English Cocker Sally Norris

Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16408 Jax Golden Retriever Laurie Kolo
16409 Rush Golden Retriever Valerie Taylor
16410 Xena Aussie Carolyn Williams

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20403 Sigma Border Collie
20404 Bryn Border Collie

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (100 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4801 Rudy Corgi (Pembroke) Erin Day
4802 London Yorkshire Terrier Karrigan Hart
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Peter Cinotto
Mary MacKenzie

8804 Whisky Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope

8805 Jazzy Pomeranian Frank Orris
Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (6 dogs)

8807 Luke Basset Hound Geri Wessel
8809 Connor English Cocker Karrigan Hart
8810 Adele Corgi (Cardigan) Sue Liles

8811 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Schaefer
8812 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran

8814 Wynona Basset Hound
Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Geri Wessel

8401 Reggie Corgi (Pembroke) Deann Hanna
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (9 dogs)

12801 ZenaZzZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12802 RockyRaccoon All American Dog Erin Day
12803 Ralphie Schipperke Lynn Hartke
12806 Emrys Pomeranian Stacy Orris

12807 Julie
12808 Bennie
12810 Jaeger

Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
Shetland Sheepdog Debra Vetz
Miniature Schnauzer John Rowe
12812 ziziz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12401 Archer Cav King Charles Chad Nelson
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12813 Loyal Min Am Shepherd Kyle Miles
12814  Lucy Cattle Dog Julie Carlson
12815 Rai Shetland Sheepdog Joan Meyer
12818 Gilly All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
12822  Fiction Min Am Shepherd Kyle Miles
12823 Stella Bull Terrier Julie Carlson

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (15 dogs)

16801  Flurry Border Collie David Frasca

16802 Rudy Shetland Sheepdog Mary Stucker
16804 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
16805 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
16806 Luna All American Dog Stacie Sansone
16807 Red Velvet Border Collie Kay Guetzloff
16808 Bonnie Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
16811 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer David Frasca
16812 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog John Burgess
16813 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
16814 Cindy Shetland Sheepdog Carla Bain

16815 Branch
16817 Camille

Border Collie Karen Winter
Min Am Shepherd Deborah Vassar
16818 Lacy Shetland Sheepdog Mary Stucker
16819 Roxy English Springer Rich Barker
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (10 dogs)

16822 Hana Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
16825 Chase Aussie Kim Semanisin
16826 Ginger Vizsla Anne Albin
16827 Clyde Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
16828 Josie Aussie Cindy Brinson

16829 Porter Aussie Chris Brewer



Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Toller

Carol Lawrence

Mary Gregerson
Carolyn Johnson
Patty Forth

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16830 Echo

16831 Kruz

16835 lzzy

16604 Wily

16601 Phoenix
16602 Piper Grace
16406 Dew

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (27 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Mudi
All American Dog
Wheaten

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie
All American Dog
Aussie

English Springer
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Vizsla

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

GSD

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie
Aussie

GSD

Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Allyssa Daube
Cindy Jansen

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Karen Winter

JoAnn Patterson

Larry Dalan

Marcy Jacobs

Chris Brewer

Rich Barker

Michelle Frasca

Lili Dawidowicz
Herman Schermer
Erin Day

David Frasca

Vicki Cinotto

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Ellen Blau

Carmalene Colberg
Cindy Brinson

Kay Guetzloff

Mary Grooms

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Jane Rich

Carissa Keen

Justin Sims

Mary Gregerson
JoAnn Patterson

Larry Dalan

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Joan Plank

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Toller

Cody Dickinson
Amanda Clessa
Valerie Hewitt
Carolyn Johnson
Norman Drabek
Aditya Eachempaiti
Kryshelle Jacobs

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (6 dogs)

Standard Poodle
Golden Retriever

Dalmatian

Standard Poodle
GSD

Old English Sheepdog
Dobe

All American Dog

Jim Curry
Michelle Frasca

Joanne Bockhorn
Helen Meyer
Christina Ward
Judith Cunningham
Jackie Moss

Emily Scott

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

20801 Delta
20802 Cassidy
20803 Beatle
20805 Ash
20806 Theo
20808 Sculpin
20809 Skye
20810 Java
20811 Keahilani
20813 Eddie
20815 Righy
20817 Vader
20818 Elcie
20822 Dune
20823 Egan
20824  Tuff
20825 Ryker
20826  Scarlett
20828 Fiona
20829 Tica
20831 Gypsee
20832 Bernoulli
20833 Buzz
20836  Gil
20840 Love
20842 Bing
20843 Savanna
20844 Chance
20601 Diego
20604 Copper
20606  Griffin
20607 Matt
20609 Bindi
20610 Kitrina
20405 Duke
20611 Banzai Angus
20612 Myles
24801 Wilson
24802 Zeke
24804 Duchess
24806 Bert
24808 Jazz
24602 Malibu
24601 Gibson
24402 Crush

Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24811C Rascal

Vizsla
GSD

Border Collie

Debbie Baker
Cathy Mitchell

Deltin Cinotto

Ring 1 Premier JWW (40 dogs)
JWW - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
Pomeranian
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Min Am Shepherd

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)

Mudi

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Standard Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie

JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

8811 Tag
8812 Rhys
12801 ZenaZzZ
12806 Emrys
12810 Jaeger
12812 Ziziz
12815 Rai
12822 Fiction
16601 Phoenix
16801  Flurry
16802 Rudy
16811 Shiraz
16812 Gigi
16813 Henry
16815 Branch
16817 Camille
16820 Bling
16824 Skye
16830 Echo
16835 lzzy

English Springer
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24804

Duchess

GSD

JWW - Premier Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24811C Rascal

Border Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (18 dogs)

20607
20610
20802
20805
20806
20808
20810
20811
20813
20815
20817
20818
20823
20829
20831
20832
20833
20842

Matt
Kitrina
Cassidy
Ash
Theo
Sculpin
Java
Keahilan
Eddie
Rigby
Vader
Elcie
Egan
Tica
Gypsee
Bernoulli
Buzz
Bing

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
All American Dog
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

GSD

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (96 dogs)

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

Corgi (Pembroke)
Yorkshire Terrier

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Corgi (Pembroke)
Pomeranian

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (6 dogs)

4801 Rudy
4802 London
8804 Whisky
8805 Jazzy
8807 Luke
8809 Connor
8810 Adele
8811 Tag
8812 Rhys
8814 Wynona

Basset Hound
English Cocker
Corgi (Cardigan)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Basset Hound

Darlene Schaefer
Theresa Corcoran

Debi Zavadil
Stacy Orris
John Rowe
Debi Zavadil

Joan Meyer
Kyle Miles

Elizabeth Racz-Burton
David Frasca

Mary Stucker

David Frasca

John Burgess

Jane Rich

Karen Winter
Deborah Vassar
Michelle Frasca

Rich Barker
Carol Lawrence
Carolyn Johnson

Christina Ward

Deltin Cinotto

Carolyn Johnson
Aditya Eachempati
Karen Winter
Larry Dalan

Marcy Jacobs
Chris Brewer
Michelle Frasca
Lili Dawidowicz
Herman Schermer
Erin Day

David Frasca
Vicki Cinotto

Ellen Blau

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Jane Rich

Carissa Keen
Justin Sims

Larry Dalan

Erin Day
Karrigan Hart

Rose Cope
Frank Orris

Geri Wessel
Karrigan Hart
Sue Liles

Darlene Schaefer
Theresa Corcoran
Geri Wessel



JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

8401 Reggie

12801 ZenaZz

12802 RockyRaccoon
12803 Ralphie

12806 Emrys

12807 Julie

12808 Bennie

12810 Jaeger

12812 zizZiz

JWW - Master Preferred
12813 Loyal

12814  Lucy

12815 Rai

12818 Gilly

12822  Fiction

12823 Stella

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Schipperke
Pomeranian
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

- 12 inches (6 dogs)
Min Am Shepherd
Cattle Dog

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Min Am Shepherd
Bull Terrier

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12401

Archer

Cav King Charles

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

All American Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

Standard Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer

- 16 inches (9 dogs)
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Vizsla

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Toller

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16801  Flurry
16802 Rudy
16804 Giorgio
16805 Darby
16806 Luna
16807 Red Velvet
16808 Bonnie
16811 Shiraz
16812 Gigi

16813 Henry
16814 Cindy
16817 Camille
16818 Lacy
16819 Roxy
JWW - Master Preferred
16822 Hana
16825 Chase
16826 Ginger
16827 Clyde
16828 Josie
16829 Porter
16830 Echo
16831 Kruz
16604  Wily
16406 Dew
16601 Phoenix
16602 Piper Grace

Wheaten
Mudi
All American Dog

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (29 dogs)

20801
20802
20803
20805
20806
20808
20809
20810
20813
20815
20817
20818

Delta
Cassidy
Beatle
Ash
Theo
Sculpin
Skye
Java
Eddie
Rigby
Vader
Elcie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie
All American Dog
Aussie

English Springer
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Deann Hanna

Debi Zavadil
Erin Day

Lynn Hartke
Stacy Orris
Therese Poirier
Debra Vetz
John Rowe
Debi Zavadil

Kyle Miles
Julie Carlson
Joan Meyer
Marcy Jacobs
Kyle Miles
Julie Carlson

Chad Nelson

David Frasca
Mary Stucker
Therese Poirier
Janine Mroz
Stacie Sansone
Kay Guetzloff
Mary Beth Hugo
David Frasca
John Burgess
Jane Rich

Carla Bain
Deborah Vassar
Mary Stucker
Rich Barker

Carolyn Johnson
Kim Semanisin
Anne Albin

Mary Beth Hugo
Cindy Brinson
Chris Brewer
Carol Lawrence
Mary Gregerson
Patty Forth

Cindy Jansen
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Allyssa Daube

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Karen Winter
JoAnn Patterson
Larry Dalan

Marcy Jacobs
Chris Brewer

Rich Barker
Michelle Frasca
Herman Schermer
Erin Day

David Frasca
Vicki Cinotto

20822 Dune
20823 Egan
20824  Tuff
20825 Ryker
20826  Scarlett
20828 Fiona
20829 Tica
20831 Gypsee
20832  Bernoulli
20833 Buzz
20834 Easton
20836  Gil
20840 Love
20842 Bing
20843 Savanna
20601 Diego
20610 Kitrina

Aussie

Vizsla

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

GSD

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie
Bearded Collie
Aussie
Siberian Husky
Aussie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20611 Banzai Angus
20844 Chance

Standard Poodle
GSD

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20604  Copper

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (6 dogs)

Dalmatian

Standard Poodle
GSD

Old English Sheepdog
Dobe

All American Dog

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

20607 Matt
20811 Keahilani
20612 Myles
24801 Wilson
24802 Zeke
24804 Duchess
24806 Bert
24808 Jazz
24602 Malibu
24601 Gibson
24402 Crush

Vizsla
GSD

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24811C Rascal

Border Collie

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Ellen Blau

Carmalene Colberg
Cindy Brinson

Kay Guetzloff

Mary Grooms

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Jane Rich

Carissa Keen

Justin Sims

Mari Jebens

Mary Gregerson
JoAnn Patterson
Larry Dalan

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Cody Dickinson
Aditya Eachempati

Jim Curry
Joan Plank

Amanda Clessa
Carolyn Johnson
Lili Dawidowicz

Michelle Frasca

Joanne Bockhorn
Helen Meyer
Christina Ward
Judith Cunningham
Jackie Moss

Emily Scott

Debbie Baker
Cathy Mitchell

Deltin Cinotto



